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Academic Calendar January 2022- April 2022 e
MBA I SEM
Sr.No. |Date Details of the activity PO Mapping BT level Academic Committee Meetings

1 Monday, 13 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -I) PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
2 Tuesday, 14 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -I) PO1-POI0 BT1-BT6
3 Wednesday, 15 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -T) PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
4 Thursday, 16 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -I) POIL-PO10 BTI-BT6

5 Friday, 17 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -I) PO1-PO10 BT1-BTé6 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with

Dean ma'am
6 Monday, 20 December 2021 Orientation session {Phase -11) POI1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
7 Tuesday, 21 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -1I) POL-PO10 BTI1-BT6
8 Wednesday, 22 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -1I) POL-PO10 BT1-BT6
9 Thursday, 23 December 2021 Qrientation session (Phase -1I) POL-PO10 BTI-BT6
10 Friday, 24 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -11) PO1-PO10 BTI1-BTé6
11 Monday, 27 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -1I) PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
12 Tuesday, 28 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -IT) PO1-POL0 BTI1-BT6
13 Wednesday, 29 December 2021 Orientation session (Phase -1T} PO1-POIL0 BT1-BT6
14 Monday, 3rd January MBA [ Academic Session + Co-Academics [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Session
15 Tuesday, 4th January MBA I Academic Session + Co-Academics |PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Session




i6 Wednesday, 5th Janaury MBA I Academic Session + Co-Academics |POI-PO10 BT1-BT6
Session
¥ Thursday. 6th January 1. MBA 1 Academic Session 2. Co- PO1-POI10 BTI-BT6
Academics Session 3. Grievance Redressal
& Counselling Cell 4. Anti Ragging Cell
18  |Friday, 7th January - ) . |[PO1,POI0 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
. Dean ma'am
19 |Saturday, Sth January P02 PO3_ |BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, PO5
20 Monday, 10th January Teaching- Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
21 Tuesday, 11th January Teaching- Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
22 Wednesday, 12h January Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
23 Thursday, 13th January 1. Teaching- Learning 2. GFM Counselling [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Session Planner
24 Friday, 14th January |POLPO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
; Dean ma'am
25 Saturday, 15th January BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BTE Create
26 Monday, 17th January I : e |POI-POI0 BTI1-BT6
Planner(Class Teacher+GFM) 3. Orientation
session on Live Project
27 Tuesday, 18th January Teaching Learning+ POI-PO10 BTI-BT6
Faculty Meeting
28 Wednesday, 19th January Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
29 Thursday,20th January Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BT1-BTé6
30 Friday, 21st Janury ~ |PO2,POI10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
: Dean ma'am




31 Saturday, 22nd January 1PO2, PO3, |BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
|PO4, POS
32 |Monday. 24th January Unit test + Teaching Learning, PMA Session[PO1-PO10  |BTI-BT6
- Remote working & Work life balance
(Evening)
33 Tuesday, 25th January Unit test + Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
34 Wednesday, 26th January
Holiday
35 Thursday, 27th January 1. Unit test 2. Teaching Learning POI1-POI10 BT1-BT6
3.Grievance Redressal & Counselling Cell 4.
Anti Ragging Cell
36  |Friday, 28th January MBAT: 1. AnA |PO1,PO10  |BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Dean ma'am
37 Saturday, 29th January PO2, PO3, |BT2 Understand,
P04, PO5 BT3 Apply,
BT 4 Analyze, BT 5,
Evaluate,
BT6 Create
38 Monaday, 3 Ist January . ng Learning 2. PMA Session POI1-POI0 BT1-BT6
(Evening) 3. Review meeting - Live Project
39 Tuesday, 1st February 1. Defaulter Notice Planner(Class PO1-POI10 BT1-BT6
Teacher+GFM)
40 Wednesday, 2nd February Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
41 Thursday,3rd February, POI1-PO10 BT1-BT6
42 Friday,4th February , POL.PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committec Meeting with
| Dean ma'am
43 Saturday, 5th February 2. PO3, |BT2Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create




44 Sunday, 6th February 1. Re-Unit test 3. Job rediness Workshop - [PO2, PO3,  |BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
Barclays Life Skills (Certification) PO4, PO5
45 Monday, 7th February . 1. Teaching Learning +CIE 01 { 07-12 Feb) |PO1-PO10 BTI-BT6
2. lob rediness Workshop - Barclays Life
Skills (Certification) 3. Defaulter Notice
Planner(Class Teacher+GFM)
46 Tuesday, 8th February , Teaching Learning+ CIE 01 ( 07-12 Teb) PO1-POI10 BTI1-BT6
Faculty Meeting
47 Wednesday, 9th February 1. Teaching Learning + PMA Session POI1-PO10 BT1-BT6
(Application of Al in Finance) (Evening) 2.
CIE 01 ( 07-12 Feb)
48 Thursday, 10th February Teaching Learning + MBA 1: 1. GFM POI1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
MEETING 2. CIE 01 ( 07-12 Feb)
49 Friday, | 1th February { 3 PO1,POL0 BT2-BT3
50 Saturday, 1 2th February PO2, PO3, BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, PO5
51 Monday, 14th February Teaching Learning+ GFM Meeting (Review [POI-PO10 BTI-BT6
of Youth4Work and Allison Certification
courses)
52 Tuesday, 15th February 1. Teaching Learning 2. Review meeting of {POI-PO10 BTI1-BT6
Live Project
53 |Wednesday, 16th February Teaching Learning + 1.Defaulter Notice POI-POL0 BT1-BT6
Planner(Class Teacher+GFM) +Internal
Audit
54 Thursday, 17 February Teaching Learning + PMA : Manners that  {POI-PO10 BTI1-BT6
Matters (Evening)
55 Friday, 18th February PO1,PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Dean ma'am
56 Saturday, 19th February 02, PO3, |BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
04, PO5
89 Monday, 21th February Teaching mg BT1-BT6




58 Tuesday, 22st February Teaching Learning + Parents Teacher Meet [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
59 Wednesday, 23nd February 1. Mid Term Exam POI1-PO10 BT1-BT6
2. Open House session | entative
3. Start up and Innovation cell activily
60 Thursday, 24rd February Teaching Learning + Mid Term Exam PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
61 Friday, 25th February MBA I: Cor ication Viva 2. G “|pO1,PO10  [BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
: " . Dean ma'am
62 Saturday, 26th February PO2, PO3, |BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, PO5
63 Monday, 28th February 1. Teaching Learning 2. MID TERM EXAM [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
3. Review meeting of Live Project
66 Tuesday, March 01, 2022 Holiday
67 Wednesday, March 02, 2022 Teaching Learning + Mid Term Exam PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
68 Thursday, March 03, 2022 Mid Term Exam +Defaulter Notice POIL-PO10 BTI1-BT6
Planner(Class Teacher+GFM) +Internal
Audit
69 Friday, March 04, 2022 MBA I:1. GEM MEETING 2. Mid Term  [PO1,PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Exam L Dean ma'am
70 Saturday, March 05, 2022 PO2, PO3, BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply. BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, POS5
71 [Monday, March 07, 2022 I Teaching Learning 2.GFM Counselling [PO1-PO10  |BTI-BT6
Session Planner
72 Tuesday, March 08, 2022 TEACHING LEARNING + PMA PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
SESSION: Learning in the flow of work
(EVENING)
73 Wednesday, March 09, 2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
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74 Thursday, March 10, 2022 1. HR MEET PO1-PO10
75  |Friday, March 11, 2022 MBA 1 Effective Body Language. ~ [PO1,PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
iy Dean ma'am
76 Saturday, March 12, 2022 | PO2, PO3, BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, PO5
7 Sunday, March 13, 2022 01-PO10 BTI-BT6
78 Monday, March 14, 2022 Teaching Learning+ .POI-POIO BT1-BTé
Faculty Meeting (CIE 02 & 03)
79 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 1. Teaching Learning (CIE 02 & 03) 2. PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Review of Live Project
80 Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Teaching Learning (CIE 02 & 03) PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
81 Thursday, March 17, 2022 Teaching Learning (CIE 02 & 03) PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
82 Friday, March 18, 2022 Holiday Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Dean ma'am
83 Saturday, March 19, 2022 BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
84 Monday, March 21,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-POI10 BT1-BT6
85 Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Teaching Learning+ POI1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Faculty Meeting +PMA : Impact of
technology on sales (Evening) 3. Defaulter
Parents Communication MBA II Planner
86 Wednesday, March 23,2022 Teaching Learning + GFM Counselling PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
Session Planner
87 Thursday, March 24, 2022 Teaching Learning +Internal Audit PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6




88 Friday, March 25, 2022 : 'élf:lﬁ&églﬂ@ticn- (1 Hour)  [POLPOI0 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
iglish Professionally ( 2 and Half Dean ma'am
89 Saturday, March 26,2022 PO2, PO3, BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
¢ PO4, POS
90 Monday, March 28, 2022 Teaching Learning+ End term Exam {PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
91 Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Teaching Learning + End term Exam PO1-POI10 BT1-BT6
92 Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Teaching Learning + End term Exam PO1-POI10 BTI1-BT6
93 Thursday, March 31, 2022 1. Teaching Learning 2. End term Exam 3. [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
Review Meeting of Live Project
94 Friday , April 1,2022 MBA I: Entrepreneurship Development PO7.PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Skills + End term Exam Dean ma'am
95 Saturday , April 2,2022 Holiday
96 Monday , April 4,2022 1. Class Teacher Meet 2. GFM MEETING  [PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6
3. Internal Audit 4. Emotional Intelligence
Skills for Workplace (Certification) 5.
Franchising Unique Business Opportunities
(Evening) 6. End term Exam.
97 Tuesday, April 5,2022 Teaching Learning + Re-end term exam POI-PO10 BT1-BT6
98 Wednesday, April 6, 2022 Teaching Learning + Re-end term exam PO1-POI10 BTI-BTé6
99 Thursday , April 7,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
100 Friday , April 8,2022 Teaching Learning + Submission of Final POL,PO10 BT2-BT3 |Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting withi
Dean ma'am
101 Saturday , April 9,2022 BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create




102 |Monday , April 11,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI-BT6

103 |Tuesday, April 12,2022 . Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BT1-BT6

104 |Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTL-BT6

105 Thursday , April 14,2022
Holiday

106 Friday , April 15,2022

Holiday

BT?2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create

Monday , April 18 2022 Teach ng Leammg PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
109 |Tuesday, April 19,2022 PMA SESSION: IDEAL MBA GRADUATE(EVENING)
110 [Wednesday , April 20,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-POL0 BT1-BT6
111 |Thursday , April 21,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
112 |Friday , April 22,2022 Teaching Learning POL1,PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with

Dean ma'am
113 |Saturday , April 23,2022 ‘ PO2, PO3, B2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
PO4, PO5
114  [Monday, April 25,2022 Teaching Learning PO1-PO10 I BT1-BT6
115  |Tuesday, April 26,2022 | GRIEVANCE REDRESSA AND COUNSELING CELL 2. ANTI RAGGINGCELL
of

116 |Wednesday , April 27,2022 Remedial Classes PO1-POL0 ,9 N\




117 |Thursday , April 28,2022 Remedial Classes PO1-PO10 BTI1-BT6
118 Friday , April 29,2022 Remedial Classes PO1,PO10 BT2-BT3 Review of Activities : Academic Committee Meeting with
Dean ma'am
119 |Saturday, April 30,2022 1. Remedial Classes 2. Final Presentation on [PO2, PO3, BT2 Understand, BT3 Apply, BT 4 Analyze, BT 5, Evaluate, BT6 Create
Live Project PO4, PO5
o;'\ ’
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